Ralph 124c 41:
  Ralph 124C 41+ [hundertvierundzwanzig C einundvierzig plus] Hugo Gernsback,1973   Ralph 124C 41 Plus Hugo
Gernsback,1957   Ralph 124C 41+: A Romance of the Year 2660 Hugo Gernsback,2020-03-06 By the year 2660 science
has transformed and conquered the world rescuing humanity from itself Spectacular inventions from the farthest reaches of